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UPDELED College List (

907 200001  DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING AJITMAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200001)[Co

Education] 

908 200002  SRI RAMKUMAR BHARTIY GYAN DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA PHAPHUND 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200002)[Co

909 200003  G.S.LAW COLLEGE PHAPHUND ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200003)[Co

910 200004  BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA BELA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200004)[Co

911 200005  BHURE SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PHAPHUND ROAD 

Education] 

912 200006  GULAB SINGH SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA PHAPHUND ROAD 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200006)[Co

913 200007  SRI GULAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA BARMUPUR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200007)[Co

914 200008  SOVRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA PHOOLPUR SURAIYANDA 

AURAIYA[Minority],AURAIYA(200008)[Co

915 200009  CH. SURESH SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA RATANPUR GADHIYA ATSU 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200009)[Co

916 200010  THAKUR SHRI JAGVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA PARDHEEN DIST

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200010)[Co

917 200011  SHRI SIDDHESHWAR MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA NIGDA ROAD, KARAMPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200011)[Co

918 200012  PT. RISHI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA BIJALPUR ROAD, JASWANTPUR MURADGANJ 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200012)[Co

919 200013  SHREE SHIVPAD RAJ MAHAVIDAYALYA ANDA AGHARA DIBIYAPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200013)[Co

920 200014  OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY MAHAVIDYALAYA PAIGUPUR ANANTRAM 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200014)[Co

921 200015  SHRI RADHA KRISHNA MAHAVIDHYALAYA KATRA PHAPHUND A

Education] 

922 200016  SRI KRISHNA SAROJ MAHAVIDYALAYA UMARSANA KAKOR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200016)[Co

Education] 

923 200017  SHRI DARSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA DIBIYAPUR ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200017)[Co

924 200018  G.S.MAHAVIDYALAYA SAHAYAL AUR

925 200019  SHRI GAYADEEN MAHAVIDYALAYA BAMURAHA RATHGAON AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200019)[Co

Education] 

926 200020  DWARIKA PRASAD BALAKRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA ACCHALDA ROAD BIDHUNA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200020)[Co

927 200021  MAA R.K. DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA TEEKAMPUR PHAPHUND AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200021)[Co

Education] 

928 200022  BABU RAM MOHANLAL MAHAVIDYALAYA KISHNI ROAD BIDHUNA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200022)[Co

929 200023  RAM KISHORE SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA JADUVANSHPUR INDRAWAKHI AJITMAL 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200023)[Co

930 200024  MANNULAL DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA VILLAGE & POST SAHAR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200024)[Co

931 200025  SHRI GAJADHARSINGH YASHODA DEVI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARAJNAGAR 

SHANKARPUR KUDARKOT

932 200026  TULSIRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA BHARTHANA ROAD BIDHUNA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200026)[Co

Education] 

933 200027  SMT. MANORAMA MAHAVIDYALAYA 92 SATTESHWAR YAMUNA ROAD 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200027)[Co

934 200028  SHRI BANKE BIHARI MAHAVIDYALAYA KHUMANPUR BAGHAIPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200028)[Co

935 200029  TILAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200029)[Co

936 200030  MUKESH SINGH YADAV SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA PURWA MADAN SINGH SHORHI GADHIYA 

AJITMAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200030)[Co

937 200031  BAL VIKAS MAHAVIDYALAYA ATSU 

938 200032  YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA AMELA BAJERA ACCHALDA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200032)[Co

939 200033  RAJRANI SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKRAHI DIBIYAPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200033)[For Female]

940 200034  SUMAN RANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO 767, KHAJUHA, DAULATPUR, 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200034)[Co

941 200035  CHAUDHARY HARIRAM MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 34 KHA, 31, DULHA RAI KA 

PURWA, BHAGYA NAGAR, PHAPHAUND, AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200035)[Co

942 200036  SRIMATI URMILA DEVI SHIKSHAN PRASAR SANSTHAN, 273,274, BALAPUR, AJITMAL, 

ARRIAYA,AURAIYA(200036)[Co
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UPDELED College List (Auraiya District)

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING AJITMAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200001)[Co

BHARTIY GYAN DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA PHAPHUND 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200002)[Co-Education] 

G.S.LAW COLLEGE PHAPHUND ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200003)[Co-Education] 

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA BELA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200004)[Co-Education] 

BHURE SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PHAPHUND ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200005)[Co

GULAB SINGH SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA PHAPHUND ROAD 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200006)[Co-Education] 

SRI GULAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA BARMUPUR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200007)[Co

SOVRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA PHOOLPUR SURAIYANDA 

ority],AURAIYA(200008)[Co-Education] 

CH. SURESH SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA RATANPUR GADHIYA ATSU 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200009)[Co-Education] 

THAKUR SHRI JAGVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA PARDHEEN DIST- 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200010)[Co-Education] 

MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA NIGDA ROAD, KARAMPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200011)[Co-Education] 

PT. RISHI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA BIJALPUR ROAD, JASWANTPUR MURADGANJ 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200012)[Co-Education] 

SHREE SHIVPAD RAJ MAHAVIDAYALYA ANDA AGHARA DIBIYAPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200013)[Co-Education] 

OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY MAHAVIDYALAYA PAIGUPUR ANANTRAM 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200014)[Co-Education] 

SHRI RADHA KRISHNA MAHAVIDHYALAYA KATRA PHAPHUND AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200015)[Co

SRI KRISHNA SAROJ MAHAVIDYALAYA UMARSANA KAKOR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200016)[Co

SHRI DARSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA DIBIYAPUR ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200017)[Co

G.S.MAHAVIDYALAYA SAHAYAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200018)[Co-Education] 

SHRI GAYADEEN MAHAVIDYALAYA BAMURAHA RATHGAON AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200019)[Co

DWARIKA PRASAD BALAKRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA ACCHALDA ROAD BIDHUNA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200020)[Co-Education] 

VI MAHAVIDYALAYA TEEKAMPUR PHAPHUND AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200021)[Co

BABU RAM MOHANLAL MAHAVIDYALAYA KISHNI ROAD BIDHUNA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200022)[Co-Education] 

RAM KISHORE SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA JADUVANSHPUR INDRAWAKHI AJITMAL 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200023)[Co-Education] 

MANNULAL DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA VILLAGE & POST SAHAR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200024)[Co-Education] 

SHRI GAJADHARSINGH YASHODA DEVI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARAJNAGAR 

SHANKARPUR KUDARKOT AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200025)[Co-Education] 

TULSIRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA BHARTHANA ROAD BIDHUNA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200026)[Co

SMT. MANORAMA MAHAVIDYALAYA 92 SATTESHWAR YAMUNA ROAD 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200027)[Co-Education] 

SHRI BANKE BIHARI MAHAVIDYALAYA KHUMANPUR BAGHAIPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200028)[Co-Education] 

TILAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200029)[Co-Education] 

MUKESH SINGH YADAV SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA PURWA MADAN SINGH SHORHI GADHIYA 

AJITMAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200030)[Co-Education] 

BAL VIKAS MAHAVIDYALAYA ATSU AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200031)[Co-Education] 

YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA AMELA BAJERA ACCHALDA 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200032)[Co-Education] 

RAJRANI SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKRAHI DIBIYAPUR 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200033)[For Female] 

E OF TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO 767, KHAJUHA, DAULATPUR, 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200034)[Co-Education] 

CHAUDHARY HARIRAM MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 34 KHA, 31, DULHA RAI KA 

NAGAR, PHAPHAUND, AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200035)[Co-Education]

SRIMATI URMILA DEVI SHIKSHAN PRASAR SANSTHAN, 273,274, BALAPUR, AJITMAL, 

ARRIAYA,AURAIYA(200036)[Co-Education] 
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District) 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING AJITMAL AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200001)[Co- Govt. 

Private 

Private 

Private 

AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200005)[Co- Private 

Private 

SRI GULAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA BARMUPUR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200007)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

PT. RISHI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA BIJALPUR ROAD, JASWANTPUR MURADGANJ Private 

Private 

Private 

URAIYA,AURAIYA(200015)[Co- Private 

SRI KRISHNA SAROJ MAHAVIDYALAYA UMARSANA KAKOR AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200016)[Co- Private 

SHRI DARSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA DIBIYAPUR ROAD AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200017)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

SHRI GAYADEEN MAHAVIDYALAYA BAMURAHA RATHGAON AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200019)[Co- Private 

DWARIKA PRASAD BALAKRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA ACCHALDA ROAD BIDHUNA Private 

VI MAHAVIDYALAYA TEEKAMPUR PHAPHUND AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200021)[Co- Private 

Private 

RAM KISHORE SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA JADUVANSHPUR INDRAWAKHI AJITMAL Private 

Private 

SHRI GAJADHARSINGH YASHODA DEVI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARAJNAGAR Private 

TULSIRAM MAHAVIDYALAYA BHARTHANA ROAD BIDHUNA AURAIYA,AURAIYA(200026)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

MUKESH SINGH YADAV SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA PURWA MADAN SINGH SHORHI GADHIYA Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

E OF TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO 767, KHAJUHA, DAULATPUR, Private 

CHAUDHARY HARIRAM MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 34 KHA, 31, DULHA RAI KA 

Education] 

Private 

SRIMATI URMILA DEVI SHIKSHAN PRASAR SANSTHAN, 273,274, BALAPUR, AJITMAL, Private 


